
Pre-Bid Meeting - Sign-In Sheet 10/28/2025
Spec. 2449 Sidewalk Improvements on Haviland Ave, from Medofrd Ave to Blossom Way in Cherryland, Alameda County, CA

Id Start time Completion time NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL1 Prime and/or Sub Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise
1 10/28/2025 9:58 10/28/2025 9:59 MICHAEL PHAN Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us Prime Paving/Grading/Utilities 
2 10/28/2025 9:58 10/28/2025 9:59 DUY TRUONG SPOSETO ENGINEERING INC 925-443-4200 DUYT@SPOSETOENGINEERING.COM Prime CONCRETE

3 10/28/2025 9:58 10/28/2025 9:59 Orozco Santino Mckim corporation 408-506-0242 Santino@mckimcorp.com Prime
Grading, paving, concrete, demo, 
earthwork 

4 10/28/2025 9:59 10/28/2025 9:59 Lee Pellicciotti Galeb Paving Inc 408-253-4747 Lee@galebpaving.com Prime General Engineering Contractor
5 10/28/2025 9:58 10/28/2025 9:59 Divya Kolli RADIUS EARTHWORK INC 916-616-0566 divya@radiusearthwork.com Prime Earthwork, Paving and Grading
6 10/28/2025 9:59 10/28/2025 9:59 Jami Conley ACPWA 510-670-5268 jami@acpwa.org N/A Compliance
7 10/28/2025 9:59 10/28/2025 9:59 Sal Villarreal Marinship Development Interest LLC 415-852-1752 sal@marinship.com Prime Heavy Civil
8 10/28/2025 9:59 10/28/2025 10:00 Dustin Clark Joseph J Albanese 408-727-5700 duclark@jjalbanese.com Prime Grading, Paving, Earthwork
9 10/28/2025 9:59 10/28/2025 10:00 Lexi Nava FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. 925-245-1300 anava@vc-inc.net Prime

10 10/28/2025 9:58 10/28/2025 10:00 Mark Mahboubi Ghilotti Construction Company 707-978-0067 markm@ghilotti.com Prime
Grading & Paving, Underground, 
Minor Concrete,

11 10/28/2025 10:00 10/28/2025 10:00 Alejandro Pena APENA Engineering 510-575-2547 info@apenaengineering.com Prime Grading and Paving

12 10/28/2025 9:59 10/28/2025 10:01 Johanna Le-Penn
Merriwether & Williams Insurance Services, 
A Hub International Company 415.217.6567 johanna@imwis.com N/A

Contractor Technical Assistance 
Program (CTAP)

13 10/28/2025 9:59 10/28/2025 10:01 Fernando Pacheco Redgwick Construction Co. 510-792-1727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime Grading & Paving
14 10/28/2025 10:01 10/28/2025 10:01 Hector Barajas Kerex Engineering, Inc. 925-457-7165 hector@kerexengineering.com Prime
15 10/28/2025 10:00 10/28/2025 10:01 Santosh Reddy Cato's General engineering inc 650-460-0939 santosh@catospaving.com Prime Asphalt , Concrete , striping 
16 10/28/2025 10:00 10/28/2025 10:01 Divya Kolli RADIUS EARTHWORK INC 916-616-0566 divya@radiusearthwork.com Prime EARTHWORK, GRADING, PAVING

17 10/28/2025 10:01 10/28/2025 10:02 yong kay Bay Construction Co 510-658-7225 yongkay@yahoo.com Prime
general construction, landscaping, 
painting

18 10/28/2025 9:59 10/28/2025 10:02 Craig Young O'Grady Paving, Inc. 650-966-1926 estimating@ogradypaving.com Prime

19 10/28/2025 10:02 10/28/2025 10:03 Efrain Hinojosa Rapid Grading Services 650-81-5495 info@rapidgradingservices.com Prime Concrete, Asphalt, Grading, Paving

20 10/28/2025 10:01 10/28/2025 10:03 Mark Mahboubi Ghilotti Construction Company 707-978-0067 markm@ghilotti.com Prime
Grading & Paving, Underground, 
Minor Concrete

21 10/28/2025 9:58 10/28/2025 10:04 Sasidhar Chikkala Frontline GE Constructions 510-954-0739 estimating@frontlinegeconstruction.com Prime General Contracting, Pavements etc.
22 10/28/2025 10:04 10/28/2025 10:04 Fernando Redgwick 510-792-1727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime grading & paving
23 10/28/2025 10:03 10/28/2025 10:07 Matt O'Brien Ghilotti Construction Company 707-585-1221 annette@ghilotti.com Prime Pavement Reconstruction
24 10/28/2025 10:07 10/28/2025 10:09 Derek Smith Marinship Development Interest LLC 415-282-5160 derek@marinship.com Prime general contractor
25 10/28/2025 10:10 10/28/2025 10:10 Kieran Mansukh Westrock Engineering 862-444-9172 kieran.mansukh@westrockengineering.com Prime Underground Utilities
26 10/28/2025 10:18 10/28/2025 10:19 UbaidUllah Zara Construction Inc 650-999-4190 ubaid.zaraconstruction@gmail.com Prime Construction
27 10/28/2025 10:18 10/28/2025 10:19 Emanual Kasegne ACPWA 510-670-5437 emanualk@acpwa.org N/A
28 10/28/2025 10:10 10/28/2025 10:10 Maria Jarcia S&H Construction Inc. 510-573-2823 mariajshca@yahoo.com Prime
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